1062

TN 0N

ch

514
5415
o
(B
if a
2 |SIC-5W-EB-B-ALL Internal structure 1
1008 | |SIC-5W-EB-A-ALL Rack ]
‘ F% R 5 % & ® R (%8 %%
| g i3 EE 1
HE & 0 SIC5-E8 S el o (BB
it B i HOE | &k
: g, Y
Bt £ SN toeraunnaman | AEE
L ERA YR EHA H ) HE | 20230506 i i~ Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. AERAL—HE®




3 1 31 |YW6EL000600300 Hexagonal nut GB/T6170 M6 | Longzine 8
21 26 b 30 | YW66061300000 Flat washer A grade GB/T9716 | Longzine | §
: @W,_ o p 29 | YW85006000100 Standard spring washer GB/T93 6 | Longzine | 8
28 | YW60061500100 Hexagon bolt GB/T5783 Méx16 Longzine 8
q 5 27 |SIC-5W-EB-A-ALL-12 Electrical base plafe SECC 1
I ) R I i
-7 <[5 [YWOI0EI000000_ Joms s oo ot ongne |
-7 2L SIC-5W-EB-A-ALL-10 Left side plate SPCC |
— 22 23 |SIC-5W-EB-A-ALL-09 Right side plate SPCC !
[ / 72 |SIC-5W-EB-A-ALL-08 Water tank installafion plate SPCC 1
28 2 1/2 "L-shaped external thread
i ; a 21 | YW50121600100 V2 Lshe cu 1
337(1) 4 !/ 4 %B] 10 3 20 |SIC-5W-EB-A-ALL-07 Crossbeam 1 SPCC 1
- 11 19 [SIC-5W-EB-A-ALL-06 Crossbean SPCC :
20 \ﬂ & 2| 18 [SIC-SW-EB-A-ALL-05  |Rear plate spcc | 1
H R LA K ! X 0 [Yw03000300000 |5 vtsckpeR cstor wintrabe | assemby | 2
ﬁ % é’ 16 | YW03000300200 3" flexible black PR castor Assembly | 2
A\ 15 [YW66081600000 Flat washer A grade (84x16x16) | Longzine | 36
o £ ° I 1 |YW65008000100 Standard spring washer 8 Longzine | 26
@ 5 B @ B3| YW60081600100 Hexagon bolt M8x16-48 | Longzine | 16
5 12 |SIC-5W-EB-A-ALL-04 Left front pillar SP(C 1
11 | YW62051000100 Cross recessed pan head screw M5¢10 Longzine | 12
g 10 | YW06203100400 Large chain CL203-1(lefH)(has mould) ﬁm‘”‘“m ?
33 9 |SIC-5W-EB-A-ALL-03 Door plank SPCC 1
v 8 |SIC-5W-EB-A-ALL-02 Top plate SPCC 1
7 |YW62061000000 Gose recessedpanhesd st pngzine | 26
6 |YW85005500000 High pressure gauge (0~55bar) Assembly | !
B 5 | Yw85003500000 Low pressure gauge (0°35bar] | Assembly | |
L YW61103400000 Cross recessed pan head screw Mux10A 270 b
3 |YW00040600100 Door lock+short gear MF-406 Assembly 2
SIC-5W-EB-A-ALL-13 small cover plate SPC 1 2 |SIC-SW-EB-A-ALL-01 Mefer plate SPCC f
SIC-5W-EB-A-ALL-13 Bottom plate Weldment 1 T |YE6T001600000 (able head PG16 Plastic 1
iad & :2 £ & *OE (%R FE (FE R 5 £ & ® R (%8 %%
HE | THRE BB 0 PR gy B% S | o KE|
it | TBRE | B # K Assembly
et # ERERMRRRERAT | TEEX
AT B ERE EHBA B HH HH | 20230506 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. AERAE—HEE




m 31 [YW66081600000 Flat washer A grade (8 Lx16x16) Longzine | 10
30 [ YW65008000100 Standard spring washer 8 Longzine | 10
29 | YW60082500100 Hexagon screw bolf GB/T5763 18x25 Longzine | 1)
28 | BH12121600010 Copper core 1/2 inch PTx416(S-133) «l ]
77 |SIC-5W-EB-B-ALL- Cooling water inlef and outlef pipes|  (1235A 2
26 {YW50010200100 Copper ball valve 1/2" PT ql 1
25 |SIC-5W-EB-B-ALL-10 Drainage pipe SUS201 1| BLLL012000020
24 [YW02182900000 Steel wire hose 18-29MM SUS201 b
23 | YR60051000000 R BT R
% 27 | SIC-5W-EB-B-ALL-09 Return water pipe 2 PPR 1
jzj 21 [YW6L000600300 Hexagon nut GB/T6170 M6 Longzine | |
g/' 20 [YW62063000000 Cross recessed pan head screw Mex30 Longzine |
19 JW54000100600 PR e e nen Assembly | 2
18 |SIC-5W-FB-B-ALL-08 Connector fixing plate SUS201 b
[ 1T | SIC-5W-EB-B-ALL-07 Return wafer pipe 1 PPR 1
16 1 YW59010200000 Ball switch 1/2"(copper] Assembly 1
3 15 [SIC-SW-FB-B-ALL-06  |Pump wafer ouflef pipe 2 PPR 1
3 1L |JW53903200000 PP equelameter 90 degree PPR 2
13 | SIC-5W-EB-B-ALL-05 Pump water ouflef pipel PPR 1
12 | SIC-SW-EB-B-ALL-04 Capillary P2 |
L Jﬂ 1 1YW54000101500 PPR external thread union 1] Assembly 1
T 10| Yws7125100100 e T e e T | SUS30L | 1
U 9 | SIC-5W-EB-B-ALL-03 Compressor liquid refurn pipe  TP2 1
flEL B | YM20700300100 [ e sy | Assembly | |
i T [YWs000010700 [Same i etenatore gy, |
6 |SIC-5W-EB-B-ALL-02 Filter piping 1 TP 1
5 | SIC-5W-EB-B-ALL-01 Compressor exhaust pipe TP? 1
35 | YW61083500000 Inner hexagon cylinder screw M8x35 | | ongzine L L | SIC-5W-EB-B-ALL-ALL |Welding diagram of condenser Assembly 1
34 | SIC-5W-EB-B-ALL-12 |Filter pressure block SUS201 1 3 |YMT0040400000 Compressor Assembly | 1
33 |YW85008300600  |EK drying filter EK-083S Assembly | 1 2 |YW50121600100 12 eheped external thresd W 2
37 |YW64080600000 Hexagon nut GB/T6170 M8 Longzine 10 1 [ XXX XXX XXX XXX X a:;ﬂ;agz“aporamr Assembly 1
K% ® % % & *OE (%R FE (FE R % £ & R (%E| £
HIE LA S a% N — WA | e KE
Rit A WL B R Assembly
Ll # EBTSRERGARLE | FEEE
it | ERH EUE ERA | B | WH HE | 20230506 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. AERRE 4B




WA Ver B

Q)@ .ﬁQ ) )
| &=
i & 000000000 E00000800F000400000DI000R000RG0ORORE000N000N0NNN0D ;ﬁ
6 oo
01000000008 08008E000000000080000000000E00RE0I000NT0NEINENID h@j
s s e
= i —
000000000000000000000R0R000R0A0A0A0A0A0A0A4A1RI000000000D
]
1513.95 |
o
E
=
15338 |
7 [SIC-10W-EB-B-ALL Internal structure 1
T SIC-10W-EB-A-ALL Rack ]
&t & 5 % # RO HE| £
HE BE o [FR o g8 By N — kil | HE
it ¥ REH "R ik
ert ERERBARHERAT | FEIX
Fl E&ﬁﬁ E&}é g&}\ E};g '@ﬁ&f EI;% 20230708 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. Zli@yk}ﬂ%’ﬁ@?i




27 %6 1 | 31 |YW6L000600300 Hexagonal nut GB/T6170 M6 Longzine | 8
/ 30 |YW66061300000 Flat washer A grade GB/T97.16 Longzine 8
N /6 29 |YW65006000100 Standard spring washer GB/T93 §  Longzine 8
ﬁ — 78 1YW60061500100 Hexagon bolt GB/T5783 M6x16 Longzine 8
00000000000 D00000E000R00D000DDE00DE00D000DORTODEDEDN0NDNaODD : 7 IS B A AL e e e o 1
00000000800 D00000E000000D000D0E00DE0ED000DDR00DNDEDNONINN0ND L 06 SIS WoFB-A_ALLT] Comtrol box pec 1
% L 75 |YW62063000000 Cross recessed pan head screw M6x30 | Longzine 8
28 24 [SIC-10W-EB-A-ALL-10 |Upper left side plate SPCC 1
g 3 73 |SIC-10W-EB-A-ALL-09 Upper right side plate SPCC 1
30) — -
31 72 |SIC-10W-EB-A-ALL-08 Rear plate SPCC 1
0000) 0000 0000E000REDD00DE00DRNNDN0NDDRTODEDEDNONINNOND /l 21 SIC-10W-FB-A-ALL-0] Water tank installation plate SPC 1
i | 20 |SIC-10W-EB-A-ALL-06 |Crossbeam 1 SPCC 1
38 A \ [( 19 |SIC-10W-EB-A-ALL-05 | Crossbean SPLC 1
18| YW50121600100 S (W |
3 o E 1T 1YW03000300000 3" black PPR casfor with brake Assembly 7
16 | YW03000300200 3" flexible black PPR castor Assembly 2
9 5 | YW66081600000 FLat washer A grade (8 4xToxl6l| Longzme | 36
1L | YW65008000100 Standard spring washer 8 Longzine | ¢
Ea / 13 1YwW60081600100 Hexagon bolt M8x16-4.8 Longzine 16
12 |SIC-10W-EB-A-ALL-0L Left front pillar SPCC 1
11| YW62051000100 hoss recessedpan headsrew [ Longame | 1)
10 [YW06203100400 Large chain CL203-1llefHllhas mould] 0™ 2
9 |SIC-10W-EB-A-ALL-03 Door plank SPCC 1
§ |SIC-10W-EB-A-ALL-02 Top plate SPCC 1
38| SIC-10W-EB-A-ALL-15 Lower side plate sPCC 2 7 |YW62061000000 s recessed pan head sTeW | gngzne | 36
37 [YW66081900000 Flaf washer M8 Longzine 8 6 |YW85005500000 High pressure gauge (0-55bar] | Assembly | 2
36 | YW6L080600000 Hexagonal nuf M8 Longzine I 5 1YW85003500000 Low pressure gauge (0~35bar] Assembly 2
35 | YW60082500100 Hexagon bolt M8x25 Longzine L LY We1103400000 o5 recessedpan head screw | 47.70 1
34 |SIC-10A-FB-A-ALL-0T Small cover plate SPCC 1 Barrowed 3 |Yw00816100000 Door lock MS816-1 blk Assembly 2
33 |SIC-10W-EB-A-ALL-14 Water pump base Weldment 1 2 |SIC-10W-EB-A-ALL-01 Meter plate SPCC 1
32 [SIC-10W-EB-A-ALL-13 Bottom plate Weldnent | 1 1 |vE67001600000 Cable head PG5 Plastic 1
iad & :2 £ & *OE (%R FE (FE R 5 £ & ® R (%8 %%
WE| IR RS o X LD o SIC-10W-EB-A-ALL MRS J
it | TBRE | B il 3 » R Assembly
ert # ERERBARHERAT | FEIX
=3P EHw EUE ERA H ‘@?ﬁ HE | 20230708 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. XERA %"ﬁ] Eix




w
—|=

[EUISIY)

(@]
—

L7 | SIC-10W-EB-B-ALL-08 |Compressor liquid return pipe2| TP2 1

L1 | YWe1083500000 [ [IneT MEXEEON I STEN T ongaine | 8

40 | SIC-10W-EB-B-ALL-07 | Filter air outlef pipe2 P2 |

39 | SIC-10W-EB-B-ALL-06  |Filter copper tube TP2 ?

38 | SIC-10W-EB-B-ALL-05 |Filter air outlet pipel TP2 1

37 | SIC-5W-EB-B-ALL-12 Filter pressure block SUS201 7 | Borrowed

36 | YW85008300600 EK drying filter EK-083S Assembly | 2

35 | BH12121600010 Copper tare 1/2 inch PTxe16(S-133) CU 1

34 | SIC-10W-EB-B-ALL-04  |Cooling water inlet and outlet pipes | Q235A 2

33 | YW6L4080600000 Hexagon nut GB/T6170 M8 Longzine | 16

32 | YW66081600000 Flat washer A grade (8.Lx16x1¢) Longzine | 74

311 YW65008000100 Standard spring washer 8 Longzine | 24

30 | YW60082500100 Hexagon screw bolt GB/T5783 M&xzs| Longzine | 16

29 | SIC-10A-EB-B-03 Pump inlef pipe PPR 1| Borrowed

28 | JW53012500300 PPR external thread elbow 129" Assembly| 1

21 | YW90011200100 o oyt tevzmer | pyg 1

26 | YW50010200100 Copper ball valve 1/2” PT ] 2

25 | SIC-5W-EB-B-ALL-10 Drainage pipe SUS201 1| Borrowed

241 YW02182900000 Steel wire hose 18-29MM SUS201 L

B | VRE0USI000000 S e SRS [ pve | g

22 | SIC-10A-EB-B-05 Return water pipe 2 PPR 1 Borrowed

21| YW64000600300 Hexagon nut GB/T6170 M6 | Longzine | L

20 | YW62063000000 [pressreeessedpentestsrerl Longzine |,

19| SIC-10A-EB-B-04 Return water pipe 1 PPR 1 | Borrowed

18 | YW59010200000 Ball switch 1/2"|copper) Assembly| 1

171 SIC-10A-EB-B-02 Pump water outlef pipe 2 PPR 1 | Borrowed

16 | SIC-5W-EB-B-ALL-04 | Capillary P2 2 | Borrowed

[ JW53903200000 | Fp s Somerer ™ ceeree PR | 2

14| SIC-10A-EB-B-01 Pump water outlet pipe 1 PPR 1 | Borrowed

13 ] YW54000101500 PPR external thread union 1° | Assembly | 1

121 JW54012500000 PPR external thread union 129" Assembly 1

M | SIC-10W-EB-B-ALL-03 |Compressor liquid return pipe 1 TP2 1

0 | VIR0700700100 [ ey | |

9 | SIC-10W-EB-B-ALL-02 |Campressor exhaust pipe 2 TP2 1

8 | SIC-10W-EB-B-ALL-01 |Compressor exhaust pipe 1 P2 1

7 | BW86001000510 Condenser Assembly | 1

6 | YMT0040400000 Compressor Assembly i

5 | JW54000100600 e et Assembly | 2

L | SIC-5W-EB-B-ALL-08 Connector fixing plate SUS201 A Borrawed

3| YW50121600100 e ahed exemal fhread w 2

2| YW90011200100 ot PYETauter wire To 12Tmer | py 1

1| YW87521300100 [ iy TSR] Assembly |1

s R % 4 % BOE (BB %%
HE BE| o PR oowes  (EF TIENE
#i & WEEH SIC-10W-EB-B-ALL 6 @ HE Had
Bt # §H1N RERREMRRARAS | FHER | R0
Kib| EUH EHUE EWA | BY |¥® Bl | 03070 | < Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | -8 ‘




WA Ver B

1753 ‘
I
poopnoooonQoBo0RQoo0ODOORO0ERRDO00O0URDUEEDDD
poooouooopoooopnatopoo0OROURLRDODOO0ORDEOEDDD E
= & =
e [
L1 |
905
[
I
185355 |
2 S[*BW*EB*B*ALL Internal structure 1
T |SIC-15W-EB-A-ALL Rack 1
idd R 5 £ H R (%E| £
| ] 0 o R A% H 1:20 1
fﬁ]fﬂ P&v SIC-15W-EB AL Ll ¥E
it % | ik
Ll E EREMBRBHARLE | TEEK
ﬁiﬂ By B EMA H 3 ?1% H¥ | 20231027 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. zlg@yk}q:]%,ﬁl@y{




26 75 2 8 7 31 [SIC-1SW-EB-A-ALL-10  |Lower side plate SPCC )
e _
i, 5 = — — . 30 |YW64000600300 Hexagonal nut GB/T6170 M6 Longzine 8
H / ﬂ]fﬂl . e 29 | YW66061300000 Flaf washer A grade GB/T9716| Longzine | 8
. DEROODTRITETO00DTEIRuI000RITiii0otoionitioni m g ® oo /5 28 | YW65006000100 Standard spring washer GB/T93 Longzine 8
28 povoooogoonooo0D00 OO D000 D ODDODOOODOODOODOODD / 21 Y \ VF ® @\ A 27 YW&)OO@WSOOWOO HEXaQODDOHGB/T5783M6x1& Lonqzine 8
%8 i /a - | 26 |SIC-15W-EB-A-ALL-09  |Electrical base plate SECC |
p— T %N /2 75 [SIC-15W-EB-A-ALL-08  |Control box SPLC 1
8 s 2L | YW62063000000 TOvs Teressed pan hecd Longzine | 10
E - Em/ 12 o y 1 23 |SIC-15W-EB-A-ALL-07 Upper left side plate SPCC 1
3145 \\ B/ 22 [SIC-15W-EB-A-ALL-06 | Upper right side plate SPLC 1
. . 4% . - —. . 21 [SIC-15W-EB-A-ALL-05  |Rear plate SPLC 1
J \a @’ B W 20 [SIC-T5A-EB-A-ALL-T5 | Right crossbean SPLC | Borrowed
= 19 |SIC-15A-EB-A-ALL-14 Left Crossbeam SPLC 1| Borrowes
‘ 773 ‘ 18| YW50121600100 G Shaped extemal fhreed insert W 1
‘ 7T 1YW03000400000 L black PPR castor with brake | Assembly 7
77@ 16 | YW03000400200 L" flexible black PPR castor Assembly 7
| i 15 [YW66081600000 Flat washer A grade (8 6x16x16)] Longzine | 36
1 | YW65008000100 Standard spring washer 8 Longzine | 26
3 13 | YW60081600100 Hexagon bolt M8x16-L 8 Longzine 16
2 4 12 |SIC-1SW-EB-A-ALL-04 |Left front pillar SPLC 1
" YW62051000100 o recessedpaniead sren Longzine | 14
10 | YW06203100400 orge oM LT eThes Aluminam 1
L 9 [SIC-15W-EB-A-ALL-03 | Door plank SPCC 1
- 8 |SIC-15W-EB-A-ALL-02 | Top plate SPCC 1
7 | YW62061000000 Spose retessedpanhead sTew | ongzine | 36
6 |YE10254000300 e e 7 “*E Assemby [ 1
5 | YE10050600300 S g M OMPSOPEY | pssemply | ]
35 | SIC-15A-EB-A-ALL-17 PVC fixing plate SPC 2 | Borrowed LY W83040600000 s recessedpan head serew £2-70 6
34 |SIC-15A-EB-A-ALL-07 Small cover plate SPCC 1 | Borrowed 3 |YwWO00816100000 Door lock (MS816-1blk Assembly 2
33 |SIC-15W-EB-A-ALL-1Z Water pump base Weldment 1 2 |SIC-15W-EB-A-ALL-01 Meter plate SPC(C 1
37 |SIC-15W-EB-A-ALL-N Bottom plate Weldment 1 1 IYE6T002100000 Cable head PG21 Plastic 1
FE & ki 4 & R (BB FE | FE R 5 4 K ® R (%8 %%
HE | IR OOKRE o PR s B% N — il | o0 HE
it | TBRE | B il 3 » R Assembly
#xt ¥ ERERBREGERLT | ABER
i | EHRH ERE ERA | HE %M H¥ | 20231027 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. KERAY —fE




: 43 | YM70018200000 Compressor ZP182KCE-TFD Assembly | 1
42 | YW50222200100 | SooT ourer wire copperunon @ 1
L1 | SIC-15W-EB-B-ALL-07 Expan;on valve connecting pipe 2 [q0] 1
40 | YW05000900000 |70 %20 copper etbow 57T Torawng 1
39 | YW50285800100 o T ouTer vire copper union s i
38 | SIC-15A-EB-B-01 Water pump connection pipe 1 PVC 1 Borrowed
31| YW90021500100  [nFUCE wier et o 5T | pyc 1
36 | YW59010200000 all switch 172" (copper) Assembly 1
35 | SIC-15A-EB-B-06  |Water outlet pipe PVC 1 | Borrowed
3L | YW66102000100 Flat washer A grade 10(11x20xZ) Longzine A
33 | YW65010000000 Standard spring washer 10 Longzine A
32 | Yws1105000000  [FMERFTTIETSTET T ongzine | 4
31| SIC-15W-EB-B-ALL-06  |Water tank connecting pipe ] 1
30 | SIC-15W-EB-B-ALL-05  |compressor connecting pipe 2 w 1
29 | SIC-15W-EB-B-ALL-04 |Compressor connecting pipe 1 0] 1
28 | SIC-15W-EB-B-ALL-03 |Expansion valve connecting pipe 1y 1
77 | SIC-15A-EB-B-05  |Wafer pump connecting pipe & PVC 2 | Borrowed
26 | SIC-15W-EB-B-ALL-02  [Water tank placement plate SPCC 1
25 | BWB6420200010 ondenserSIC-42W-R2-L-ALL 1
24| BH12121600010 (Copper care 1/2 inch PTxb16(S-133 U 1
23 | SIC-15W-EB-B-ALL-01 [Cooling water inlet and autlet pipel  0235A 2
22 | YW02182900000 Steel wire hose 18-29MM SUS201 A
21 | YW50010200100 Copper ball valve /2" PT W 1
20 | SIC-15A-EB-B-0L Drainage pipe SUS201 1| Borrowed
19 | Yw90011200100 [Tt PVET ouferwire o V2 PVC | 1
B | ReTo000i00 VOSSR | pyc | 2
171 YW56001503100  [PVED wafer stpply pipe union pve | 2
16 | SIC-15A-EB-B-03  |Wafer pump connecting pipe 3 PVC 2 | Borrowed
5 [ JRL1015001100 [qeqees o 0edo L 3
1 | SIC-15A-EB-B-02  |water pump connecting pipe 2 PVC 2 | Borrowed
[ RO00T300_ e e z
12| YM20831100100 Liou water pump EMHB-3/1 Assembly | 1
| YWB7151600100 S e SN pssambly | 1
0 [ YW50121600100 [z Loshaped extemal eat msert |y 2
5| YRe00ST000000 _[smme e a W | pve | oy
8 | YW85001300000 |Fapensenvlve TELES/En-1/8 | assembly | |
T 1 YW60082500100 Hexagon screw bolt GB/T5783 M8x25 Longzine | 16
6 | YW6L080600000 Hexagon nut GB/T6170 M8 Longzine | 24
5 1 YW66081600000 Flat washer A grade I8 Lx16x16) | Longzine | 24
L 1YW65008000100 Standard spring washer 8 Longzine | 16
3 | SIC-15A-EB-(-07  |Rtter pressure block SPLC 1 Borrowed
7| YW62061000000 e o e T Md e ongzine | 2
1| YW85030500100 Drying filter EK305S(EMERSONI | Assembly | 1
s R % 4 % BOE (BB %%
Gl A SRR I LA TIENE
I B WL SIC-15W-EB-B-ALL Er ,@ i | e
oAt * @J!N ERERmRRHARAR | FEER | Mo
B | EXH EWE | ERA | BN ¥R B | s | @ Shini Piastics Technologies, Inc. | by & ‘




	M-SIC-5W-EB Ver.B-Assembly Drawing
	M-SIC-10W-EB Ver.B-Assembly Drawing
	M-SIC-15W-EB Ver.B-Assembly Drawing

